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Dr. Rachel Bates 
Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Educational Partnerships 
(405) 225-9168  
rbates@osrhe.edu

Dr. Colbi Beam 
Coordinator for Academic 
Affairs and K-12/Post  
Secondary Student Success 
(405) 225-9308 
cbeam@osrhe.edu

Dr. Stephanie Beauchamp 
Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Academic Affairs 
(405) 225-9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu

Ms. Brittany Blake 
Coordinator for Academic 
Affairs Initiatives 
(405) 225-9170 
bblake@osrhe.edu 
 

Dr. Debbie Blanke 
Senior Vice Chancellor for  
Academic and Student 
Affairs 
(405) 225-9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu  

  

Ms. Tisha Bradford 
Reach Higher Manager 
(405) 225-9433 
tbradford@osrhe.edu 

 

Dr. Melissa Brevetti 
Coordinator for Teacher  
Education Programs 
(405) 225-9197 
mbrevetti@osrhe.edu

Ms. Sylvia Bryant 
Staff Assistant III 
Teacher Education 
(405) 225-9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu  

Ms. Christine Fisher 
Coordinator for Grant 
Writing and External  
Funding Assistance 
(405) 225-9265 
cfisher@osrhe.edu  
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Dr. Kyle Foster 
Assistant Vice Chancellor  
for Academic Affairs 
(405) 225-9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu

Mr. Bradley Griffith 
Director of Online Learning 
Initiatives 
(405) 225-9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Ms. Angel Icenhour 
Coordinator for Academic 
Affairs Student Success 
Initiatives 
(405) 225-9261 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu

Ms. Heather Peck 
Director of Academic  
Programs and Innovation 
(405) 225-9171 

Ms. Sheila Smith 
Senior Reach Higher 
Manager 
(405) 225-9151 
shsmith@osrhe.edu  

Dr. Goldie Thompson 
Assistant Vice Chancellor 
for Teacher Preparation 
and Special Programs 
 (405) 225-9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

 

Ms. Elizabeth Walker 
Coordinator for Academic 
Administration 
(405) 225-9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu

Ms. Jenny Wood 
Staff Assistant III 
(405) 225-9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 

 

 

 

Ms. Tracey Romano 
Manager of Academic, 
Online and Workforce  
Development Initiatives 
(405) 225-9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 
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Ms. Lindsay Echols 
Executive Director of Campus 
Compact and Director of  
Student Affairs and Diversity 
(405) 225-9218 
lechols@osrhe.edu

Ms. Bailee Milner Finnie 
Scholarship Specialist I 
(405) 225-9395 
bmilner@osrhe.edu

Ms. Jamie Girard 
Scholarship Administrator 
(405) 225-9155 
jgirard@osrhe.edu

Ms. Gina McPherson 
Special Programs Manager 
(405) 225-9396 
gmcpherson@osrhe.edu

Ms. Baley Maxey 
Scholarship Administrator 
(405) 225-9133 
bmaxey@osrhe.edu  

     

Ms. Debbie Myrick 
Staff Assistant III 
(405) 225-9149 
dmyrick@osrhe.edu  

Ms. Annette Long 
Director of Student  
Preparation 
(405) 225-9257 
along@osrhe.edu

 

Ms. Quen Wilczek 
Scholarship Administrator 
(405) 225-9397 
qwilczek@osrhe.edu 

  

 

 

Ms. Sabrina Wood 
Coordinator for Student 
Preparation and College 
Readiness 
(405) 225-9257 
swood@osrhe.edu  
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